P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

ETIM 8.0 EC002654
UNSPSC 16.0901 41111938
Type code
LFV310 type code
Certification
XX Without
XA WHG authorization
CA ATEX II 1G, 1/2G, 2G Ex ia IIC T6 Ga, Ga/Gb, Gb +WHG
DA ATEX II 1/2G Ex db IIC T6...T2 Ga/Gb +WHG
Process connection / Material (see below)
Spacer / Process temperature
X Without / –50 °C ... +150 °C
T With / –50 °C ... +250 °C
Housing / Cable gland
P Plastic IP 66, IP 67 / M20 x 1.5
N Plastic IP 66, IP 67 / ½" NPT
M Aluminum IP 66, IP 67 / M20 x 1.5
U Aluminum IP 66, IP 67 / ½" NPT
V Stainless steel (investment casting) 316L,
IP 66, IP 67 / M20 x 1.5
A Stainless steel (investment casting) 316L,
IP 66, IP 67 ½" NPT
8 Stainless steel (electropolished) 316L, IP 66,
IP 67 / M20 x 1.5
2025-01-17 19:53:40 | Product data sheet
Subject to change without notice
LEVEL SENSORS | SICK 3
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
LFV310-XXCBNX8TX | LFV300
LEVEL SENSORS
9 Stainless steel (electropolished) 316L, IP 66,
IP 67 / ½" NPT
Electronics
C Contact-free switch 20 … 253 V AC (DC)
R Relay (DPDT) 20...72 V DC/20 ... 253 V AC
(3A)
T Transistor (NPN/PNP) 10 … 55 V DC
N NAMUR signal
Switching point
X Standard
L Fork length 117 mm
G Oil- and grease-free, cleaned includ-
ing factory certification 2.1
Q With quality certification
M With switching point L + oil- and
grease-free G
N With switching point L + quality certi-
fication Q
LFV310 -
Not all variants of the type code can be combined! Not all available variants are shown.
Process connection / Material